05/10/24 06:06:14

Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Colin Ave

Auction Opens: Fri, May 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Decor

China

Eversham China
Sheffield Knives

China And Sumari
Delftware and Coalport
Fireplace And Tiles
China

Royal Worcester Dishes
Decor

Cookery Lot

Shop Vac

Antique Wardrobe Trunk
Vintage Slides

Suitcases And Totes
Vintage Suitcase And Others
Garden Pots

Christmas Decor
Gardening And Craft Items
Toby Jug

Musical Stein

Wood and L eather
Pewter Jug and Mugs
Pottery

Brass Decor

Copper Decor
Electronics

Vintage Torch And Stove
Trophies

Sewing Notions

Shelves

Humidifier

Garden Care
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Auction Closes. Thu, May 26 8:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Gardening Pots

Pots And Pans

Old Wooden Crate And Flats
Vintage Enamel Table
Wood Shelves

Antique Trunk

LPs

Canning Supplies

Cooler and Fishing Rods
Wood

Firewood and Brass Bucket
Vintage And Retro Stuffed Animals
Umbrellas And Canes
Men's Cuff links

Men's Pocket Watch And Wrist Watches
Decor

Military Medical

Sterling Card Case
Antique Miniature Figures
Lead Crystal And Glass
Glassware

Home Improvement

Tools

Vintage Tins

Home Repair Lot

Vintage Doorknobs

Glass Punchbowl

Kitchen Wares

Beverage Containers
Shake And Bake

Cooling Systems

Home Fixes

Silver plate



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Paint Supplies

Shoe Shine Kit
Vintage Toys And Games
Footstools And Decor
Camping Gear

Older Doll And Toys
Gate And Racks
Painted Cupboard
Lighting

Cleaning Implements
Kitchenware

Metal Kitchenware
Household Supplies
Kitchen Decor
Furniture
TableLinens
Ladders

Crates

Kitchenware

Retro Shop Vac
Small Appliances
Chair And Ottoman
Two Corn Plants
Home Security

Brass Decor

Sony Stereo Unit
Stereo Cabinet

Shelf and Table
Speakers

Occasional Table
Japanese Silk Screen
Books And Brass Plate
Books And Decor
Books And Plate
Decor

Chair

Prints

Pictures

Card Tables

Blue Decor

Decor

Windsor Chairs
Windsor Chair
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
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Title

Windsor Chairs
Pictures

Pictures

Dishes

East lake Table
Server

Watercolour
Watercolours
Limited Edition
Origina art

Live Plants

Garden Benches
Plant Blankets

File Cabinet

Books And Book Cases
Office Contents

Bird Sketches
Rolling Office Table
Floor Lamp

Shelf And Books
Desk Cabinet
Origina Pictures
Sewing Notions
Desk

Office Chair

Dresser

Decor

Mirror

Books And Elephants
Linens

Pictures

Pine Table

Book Case And Books
Mats And Runners
Walking Supports
Camping

Clothes Storage
Dresser And Mirror
Flannel Material
Lamp And Picture
Garden And Shed Tools
Plastic Containers
Wood Boards
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Lot Title

0155 Bushel Baskets
0156 Watering Cans

0157 Snow Shoes

0158 Garden Hoses

0159 Garden Chairs

0160 Garden Blankets
0161 Garage Items

0162 Garden Supports
0163 Shovels And Brooms
0164 Wheelbarrow And Table
0165 Freezer

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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